




COD_MODULAR COD -LOCAL INSTITUCIÓN EDUCATIVA

0411512 015676 FE Y ALEGRIA 19

0411678 016218 GRAN MARISCAL TORIBIO DE LUZURIAGA

0411728 015370 86019 LA LIBERTAD

0415901 016242 86021 SIMON ANTONIO BOLIVAR PALACIOS

0415968 016336 86036 CORONEL FRANCISCO BOLOGNESI

0415984 016360 86040 SUIZA PERUANA

0415992 016440 86088 SEÑOR DE LOS MILAGROS

0416040 016317 86029 ROSA MARIA RAMIREZ ARIAS

0416057 016280 86034 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES

0416149 016261 86031 NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA ASUNCION

0417758 015756 86001 SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO

0417782 015313 86005 RICARDO PALMA CARRILLO

0417824 015346 86009 MICAELA BASTIDAS PUYUCAHUA

0417899 015365 86016 PEDRO PABLO ATUSPARIA

0417998 016256 86030 NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA

0419531 015389 86686 SEÑOR DE LA SOLEDAD

0419564 015493 86694 FRAY MARTIN MILAGROSO

0487975 016223 86002 JORGE BASADRE GROHMAN

0492496 016237 86017 SABIO ANTONIO RAIMONDI

0412767 015836 86061

0637652 015902 88300

0416313 016845 86043 VIRGEN DE LAS MERCEDES

0416362 016874 86101

0416388 016893 86103 CORAZON DE JESUS

0416404 016906 86690

0681254 017661 86940

0717934 017675 86958

0413427 016954 86059 VIRGEN DE LA NATIVIDAD

0418012 017034 86047 JOSE CARLOS MARIATEGUI

0412759 017166 86108

0413450 017147 86105

0412635 017227 86066 MARTIRES MIGUEL Y ZBIGNIEW

0413443 017411 86064 PEDRO PABLO PALACIOS

0413567 017487 86129

0416248 016534 86098 JOSE MARIA ARGUEDAS

0416321 017595 86048 CESAR VALLEJO MENDOZA

0416339 017604 86049 JOSE CARLOS MARIATEGUI

0416412 017642 86691 INES SCHEREIBER

0416420 017656 86758 CIRO ALEGRIA BAZAN

0819102 016299 86035 SAN CRISTOBAL

0819136 015332 86007 JOSE ANTONIO ENCINAS

0906164 016652 87003-1 JESUS NAZARENO

INSTITUCIONES EDUCATIVAS POLIDOCENTE COMPLETO DEL NIVEL PRIMARIA - UGEL 

HUARAZ 2025



COD_MODULAR COD- LOCAL INSTITUCIÓN EDUCATIVA

0411736 015756 86001 SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO

0492504 016223 86002 JORGE BASADRE GROHMAN

0577346 016242 86021 SIMON ANTONIO BOLIVAR PALACIOS

0577379 016299 86035 SAN CRISTOBAL

0577387 016218 GRAN MARISCAL TORIBIO DE LUZURIAGA

0577395 016261 86031 NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA ASUNCION

0577452 017034 86047 JOSE CARLOS MARIATEGUI

0577460 016256 86030 NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA

0577478 015676 FE Y ALEGRIA 19

0577486 015370 86019 LA LIBERTAD

0597716 015351 86014 TUPAC AMARU II

0640045 015332 86007 JOSE ANTONIO ENCINAS

0644625 015346 86009 MICAELA BASTIDAS PUYUCAHUA

0665877 015313 86005 RICARDO PALMA CARRILLO

0681452 015389 86686 SEÑOR DE LA SOLEDAD

0718056 016280 86034 SAN MARTIN DE PORRES

0607069 015921 86061

0665885 016845 86043 VIRGEN DE LAS MERCEDES

0577635 016954 86059 VIRGEN DE LA NATIVIDAD

0597294 017029 86045 CESAR VALLEJO

0411876 017208 SAN JERONIMO

0411827 017374 SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS

0577627 017543 86064 PEDRO PABLO PALACIOS

0577361 017604 86049 JOSE CARLOS MARIATEGUI

0597328 017595 86048 CESAR VALLEJO MENDOZA

0906289 017430 86704 SEÑOR DE LOS MILAGROS

0906313 016237 86017 SABIO ANTONIO RAIMONDI

0906404 017425 86128 CORONEL LEONCIO PRADO

0766329 015365 86016 PEDRO PABLO ATUSPARIA

0797308 015327 86006 SANTISIMA TRINIDAD

1099951 017246 86127

1310168 016534 86098 JOSE MARIA ARGUEDAS

1310267 017656 86758 CIRO ALEGRIA BAZAN

1310424 016893 86103 CORAZON DE JESUS

1310556 017473 86126 HERMILIO VALDIZAN

1399245 017294 86702 SAN MAXIMILIANO KOLBE

1459700 017642 86691 INES SCHEREIBER

1536861 015884 86118

1541507 017251 86133

1578368 017232 86121

1651843 015493 86694 FRAY MARTIN MILAGROSO

1656602 017048 CLORINDA MATTO DE TURNER

1747047 016360 86040 SUIZA PERUANA

1794726 016317 86029 ROSA MARIA RAMIREZ ARIAS

1797216 016510 86096 JOSE ANTONIO ENCINAS
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